
Ｗ Ｌ 予選
順位

ＤＳ
Ｃ

順位

2 - 12 4 - 10 2 - 10 3 - 8

12 － 2 8 - 2 7 - 2 10 - 1

10 － 4 2 － 8 1 - 6 7 - 5

10 － 2 2 － 7 6 － 1 3 - 1

8 － 3 1 － 10 5 － 7 1 － 3

Ｗ Ｌ 予選
順位

ＤＳ
Ｃ

順位

2 - 5 1 - 9 0 - 13 8 - 7

5 － 2 3 - 5 4 - 5 7 - 2

9 － 1 5 － 3 3 - 6 6 - 4

13 － 0 5 － 4 6 － 3 12 - 2

7 － 8 2 － 7 4 － 6 2 － 12

Ｗ Ｌ 予選
順位

ＤＳ
Ｃ

順位

5 - 8 5 - 8 4 - 10 -

8 － 5 2 - 11 2 - 6 -

8 － 5 11 － 2 6 - 4 -

10 － 4 6 － 2 4 － 6 -

Ｗ Ｌ 予選
順位

ＤＳ
Ｃ

順位

5 - 4 9 - 8 5 - 12 -

4 － 5 11 - 2 6 - 5 -

8 － 9 2 － 11 4 - 11 -

12 － 5 5 － 6 11 － 4 -

0 3 4

④ Delight青森 青森県
○ × ○

2 1 1

③ チームこおりやま 福島県
× × ×

2 1 2

② 青森県庁ＨＡＹＡＴＥ 青森県
× ○ ○

2 1 3

① Ｓｍｉｌｅｙｓ 岩手県
○ ○ ×

女子B ① ② ③ ④

0 1

⑤ ZENOAQ 福島県
× × × ×

0 4 5

④

× × ○
2 2

Big Bang 青森県
○ ○ ○ ○

レジェンド 青森県
○ ○ × ○

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

4
○ ○ ○

×

0 1

5

② ＵＮＫＮＯＷＮ
○

×
0 4① チーム山形

× ×

2 2③ チーム秋田
○ ×

2

3

④ まべちがわ
○ × ○

3 1

⑤ 青森ジュニア
○ × ×

○

× ○

2

4

① ② ③ ④

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

× × × ○

○

×
1 2 3

4

4
×

1 3

1 3 4

3

3 1
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秋田県

③ Calfikio
○ ○

宮城県

秋田県

青森県

岩手県

宮城県

山形県

男子A

女子A

0

④ チーム岩手

① チーム秋田

男子B

① シュトルム 岩手県

② チームデフ

岩手県

青森県

② ひとめぼれ宮城

青森県

③

2

1

○ ○ ×

× ×

×

×

○
3 0

2 1

3

○

5

3

2

4

1

4

1

3

2

5

4

3

1

2

2

3

1

4
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